

<b>SYNOPSIS</b>						<b>Vendor No. 4</b>	
Bid No: 2017-066-6690						Construction Companies Group LLC	
PROJECT: Honey Springs - Cedar Crest Trail						Address: 8505 CF HAWN FWY STE 100 DALLAS 75017	
BUYER: Charles Price (214) 653-6500 charles.price@dallascounty.org						PH: 2143540840	
PROJECT MANAGER: Komala Narra, P.E.							
Bid Bond Received							
Addendums Returned						Y	

ITEM NO.	DESC. CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
<b>Recommended for Award</b>						

<b>BASE - GENERAL AND PAVEMENT</b>						
ITEM NO.	DESC. CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
100	6002	PREPARING ROW	STA	187.90	\$200.00	\$37,580.00
100	6004	PREPARING ROW(TREE)(>12" TO 24" DIA)	EA	10	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
100	6013	PREP ROW (TREE) (2" TO 12" DIA)	EA	7	\$50.00	\$350.00
104	6001	REMOVING CONC (PAV)	SY	1,104	\$18.00	\$19,872.00
104	6015	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	SY	928	\$18.00	\$16,704.00
104	6022	REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)	LF	777	\$10.00	\$7,770.00
105	6005	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (3")	SY	432	\$20.00	\$8,640.00
110	6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)(UNCLASSIFIED)	CY	6,497	\$30.00	\$194,910.00
132	6006	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY B)	CY	3,899	\$20.00	\$77,980.00
192	9000	PLANT MATERIAL (EASTERN RED CEDAR)(6'-8')(B&B)	EA	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
192	9001	PLANT MATERIAL (CATTLE MAPLE)(MIN 3" CAL) (B&B)	EA	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
192	9002	PLANT MATERIAL (AMERICAN ELM)(MIN 3" CAL) (B&B)	EA	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
192	9003	PLANT MATERIAL (AMERICAN HOLLY-FML)(MIN 3" CAL) (B&B)	EA	9	\$200.00	\$1,800.00
247		FLEXIBLE BASE - TEMP PVMT (MODIFIED TYPE E)(100% R..)	SY	1,000	\$10.00	\$10,000.00
360		CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	100	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
423	6005	RETAINING WALL (SPREAD FOOTING)	SF	984	\$15.00	\$14,760.00
432	6001	RIPRAP (CONC)(4 IN)	CY	20	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
432	6005	RIPRAP (CONC) (CL A )	CY	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
450	6051	RAIL (HANDRAIL)(CAPE COD)	LF	378	\$100.00	\$37,800.00
496	6030	REMOVE STR (BOLLARD)	EA	29	\$50.00	\$1,450.00
496	6043	REMOV STR (SMALL FENCE)	LF	1,005	\$25.00	\$25,125.00
500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	14	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00
504	9001	FIELD OFFICE	MO	14	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00
529	6002	INTEGRAL CURB	LF	881	\$2.00	\$1,762.00
529		CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	100	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
530	6010	INTRSCT, DRVWAYS, & TURNOUT (CONC)	SY	1,316	\$60.00	\$78,960.00
531	6003	CONC SIDEWALKS (6")	SY	21,263	\$68.00	\$1,445,884.00
531	6004	CURB RAMPS (TY 1)	EA	19	\$1,500.00	\$28,500.00
531	6008	CURB RAMPS (TY 5)	EA	11	\$1,500.00	\$16,500.00

SYNOPSIS						
Bid No: 2017-066-6690						Vendor No. 4
PROJECT: Honey Springs - Cedar Crest Trail						Construction Companies Group LLC
BUYER: Charles Price (214) 653-6500 charles.price@dallascounty.org						Address: 8505 CF HAWN FWY STE 100 DALLAS 75017
PROJECT MANAGER: Komala Narra, P.E.						PH: 2143540840
Bid Bond Received						
Addendums Returned						Y
ITEM NO.	DESC. CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
531	6010	CURB RAMPS (TY 7)	EA	18	\$1,500.00	\$27,000.00
531	6013	CURB RAMPS (TY 10)	EA	23	\$1,500.00	\$34,500.00
531	6030	CURB RAMPS (TY 21)	SY	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
531	9000	CURB RAMPS (TY 1A)	EA	16	\$1,500.00	\$24,000.00
536	6005	CONCRETE MEDIAN (NOSE)	SY	13	\$60.00	\$780.00
540	6001	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)	LF	50	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
540	6005	TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION	EA	4	\$200.00	\$800.00
542	6001	REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE	LF	25	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
740	6005	ANTI - GRAFFITI COATNG(PERMENT-TY III)	SF	984	\$2.00	\$1,968.00
5007	6037	ADJUST OF WASTEWATER LATERAL CLEANOUT	EA	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
5018	9001	WROUGHT IRON FENCE (6 FT)	LF	583	\$100.00	\$58,300.00
5018	9002	WROUGHT IRON FENCE (8 FT W/PROTECTIVE MESH)	LF	327	\$150.00	\$49,050.00
6001		PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
7028	6001	SANITARY SEWER (ADJUST MANHOLE)	EA	5	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
7056	6033	FIRE HYDRANTS	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
7056		ADJUST FIRE HYDRANTS			\$500.00	\$0.00
7056	6041	RMV AND DISPOSAL OF EXIST FIRE HYDRANT	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
7056	6048	PIPE (6") PVC C-900 DR-14 (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	13	\$100.00	\$1,300.00
7056	6064	ADJUST EXIST WATER VALVE	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
7056	6080	DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS	TON	0.125	\$4,000.00	\$500.00
<b>Base- General and Paving Subtotal</b>						<b>\$2,317,245.00</b>
<b>BASE - DRAINAGE</b>						
104	6009	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	17	\$20.00	\$340.00
402	6001	TRENCH SAFETY	LS	1	\$1.00	\$1.00
432	6030	RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(GROUT)(12 IN)	CY	149	\$200.00	\$29,800.00
462	6012	CONC BOX CULV (6 FT X 5 FT)	LF	58	\$500.00	\$29,000.00
462	6013	CONC BOX CULV (6 FT X 6 FT)	LF	58	\$700.00	\$40,600.00
464	6001	RC PIPE (CL III)(12 IN)	LF	6	\$50.00	\$300.00
464	6003	RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN)	LF	129	\$60.00	\$7,740.00
464	6007	RC PIPE (CL III)(30 IN)	LF	50	\$85.00	\$4,250.00
464	6009	RC PIPE (CL III)(42 IN)	LF	48	\$200.00	\$9,600.00
464	6010	RC PIPE (CL III)(48 IN)	LF	21	\$400.00	\$8,400.00
465	6005	JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(3FTX3FT)	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
465	6129	INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(3FTX5FT-3FTX3FT)	EA	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
465	9001	INLET (COMPL)(SPECIAL Y)	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
466	6173	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=12 FT)	EA	2	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
466	6182	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=7 FT)	EA	2	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00
467	6422	SET (TY II) (30 IN) (RCP) (6: 1) (C)	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
467	6461	SET (TY II) (42 IN) (RCP) (3: 1) (C)	EA	4	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00

**SYNOPSIS**

**Bid No: 2017-066-6690**

**PROJECT: Honey Springs - Cedar Crest Trail**

**BUYER: Charles Price (214) 653-6500 charles.price@dallascounty.org**

**PROJECT MANAGER: Komala Narra, P.E.**

**Vendor No. 4**

**Construction Companies Group  
LLC**

**Address:  
8505 CF HAWN FWY STE 100  
DALLAS 75017  
PH: 2143540840**

**Bid Bond Received  
Addendums Returned**

**Y**

ITEM NO.	DESC. CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
496	6006	REMOV STR (HEADWALL)	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
496	6007	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	4	\$20.00	\$80.00
740	6005	ANTI - GRAFFITI COATNG(PERMNENT-TY III)	SF	4,668	\$2.00	\$9,336.00
<b>Base- Drainage Subtotal</b>						<b>\$200,147.00</b>
<b>BASE - SIGNAGE AND MARKING</b>						
644	6060	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P)	EA	176	\$350.00	\$61,600.00
644	6061	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(T)	EA	3	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
644	6068	RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG	EA	7	\$250.00	\$1,750.00
644	6071	RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY TWT	EA	4	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
644	6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
658	6049	INSTL OM ASSM (OM-2Z)(FLX)GND(BI)	EA	25	\$500.00	\$12,500.00
658	6062	INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(BRF)GF2(BI)	EA	9	\$500.00	\$4,500.00
658	9000	INSTL OM ASSM (OM-4)(TWT)WAS	EA	13	\$500.00	\$6,500.00
666	6224	PAVEMENT SEALER 4"	LF	3,253	\$3.00	\$9,759.00
666	6225	PAVEMENT SEALER 6"	LF	2,011	\$4.00	\$8,044.00
666	6226	PAVEMENT SEALER 8"	LF	3,495	\$5.00	\$17,475.00
666	6229	PAVEMENT SEALER 18"	LF	258	\$6.00	\$1,548.00
666	6230	PAVEMENT SEALER 24"	LF	1,394	\$7.00	\$9,758.00
666	9000	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) (4") (BRK) (060MIL)	LF	2,875	\$5.00	\$14,375.00
666	9001	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) (8") (SLD) (060MIL)	LF	3,495	\$6.00	\$20,970.00
666	9002	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (24") (CROSSWALK) (090MIL)	LF	1,179	\$19.00	\$22,401.00
666	9003	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (18") (STOP BAR) (060MIL)	LF	387	\$15.00	\$5,805.00
666	9004	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (6") (CROSSWALK) (090MIL)	LF	2,011	\$6.00	\$12,066.00
666	9005	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (4") (SLD) (060MIL)	LF	378	\$5.00	\$1,890.00
666	9006	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (24") (STOP BAR) (090MIL)	LF	215	\$20.00	\$4,300.00
678	6001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	3,253	\$2.00	\$6,506.00
678	6002	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (6")	LF	2,011	\$2.00	\$4,022.00
678	6004	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")	LF	3,495	\$2.00	\$6,990.00
678	6007	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (18")	LF	258	\$3.00	\$774.00
678	6008	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	1,394	\$10.00	\$13,940.00
5033	6002	REMOVABLE BOLLARD	EA	46	\$100.00	\$4,600.00
5033	6003	TREATED TIMBER BOLLARD	EA	36	\$250.00	\$9,000.00
6120	6001	DEAD END ROADWAY BARRICADE	LF	56	\$30.00	\$1,680.00
<b>Base- Signage and Marking Subtotal</b>						<b>\$265,053.00</b>
<b>BASE - SWPPP</b>						
160	6003	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	SY	6,646	\$10.00	\$66,460.00
162	6002	BLOCK SODDING	SY	6,646	\$8.00	\$53,168.00
164	6027	CELL FBR MLCH SEED(PERM)(URBAN)(CLAY)	SY	25,661	\$0.75	\$19,245.75
506	6001	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	LF	15	\$35.00	\$525.00

**SYNOPSIS**

**Bid No: 2017-066-6690**

**PROJECT: Honey Springs - Cedar Crest Trail**

**BUYER: Charles Price (214) 653-6500 charles.price@dallascounty.org**

**PROJECT MANAGER: Komala Narra, P.E.**

**Vendor No. 4**

**Construction Companies Group  
LLC**

**Address:  
8505 CF HAWN FWY STE 100  
DALLAS 75017  
PH: 2143540840**

**Bid Bond Received  
Addendums Returned**

**Y**

ITEM NO.	DESC. CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
506	6002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	93	\$35.00	\$3,255.00
506	6003	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 3)	LF	60	\$35.00	\$2,100.00
506	6011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	168	\$6.00	\$1,008.00
506	6020	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	SY	1,192	\$30.00	\$35,760.00
506	6024	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	SY	1,192	\$10.00	\$11,920.00
506	6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	19,224	\$2.50	\$48,060.00
506	6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	19,224	\$1.00	\$19,224.00
506	6040	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8")	LF	123	\$10.00	\$1,230.00
506	6041	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12")	LF	132	\$10.00	\$1,320.00
506	6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	255	\$5.00	\$1,275.00
550	6001	CHAIN LINK FENCE (INSTALL) (6')	LF	715	\$20.00	\$14,300.00
550	6003	CHAIN LINK FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	715	\$10.00	\$7,150.00
1004	6003	TREE PROTECTION (INSTALL)	LF	1,465	\$7.00	\$10,255.00
1004	6004	TREE PROTECTION (REMOVE)	LF	1,465	\$3.00	\$4,395.00
<b>Base - SWPP Subtotal</b>						<b>\$300,650.75</b>
<b>BASE - TRAFFIC SIGNALS</b>						
416	6031	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (30 IN)	LF	22	\$250.00	\$5,500.00
618	6023	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")	LF	30	\$6.00	\$180.00
618	6029	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3")	LF	50	\$8.00	\$400.00
618	6033	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4")	LF	10	\$9.00	\$90.00
618	6034	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4") (BORE)	LF	85	\$15.00	\$1,275.00
618	6070	CONDT (RM) (2")	LF	10	\$8.00	\$80.00
620	6009	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE	LF	165	\$20.00	\$3,300.00
620	6010	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED	LF	40	\$30.00	\$1,200.00
624	6002	GROUND BOX TY A (122311)W/APRON	EA	4	\$600.00	\$2,400.00
628	6144	ELC SRV TY D 120/240 060(NS)SS(E)PS(U)	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
644	6001	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P)	EA	14	\$380.00	\$5,320.00
680	6002	INSTALL HWY TRF SIG (ISOLATED)	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
682	6003	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL)	EA	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
682	6005	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED)	EA	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
682	6018	PED SIG SEC (LED)(COUNTDOWN)	EA	7	\$750.00	\$5,250.00
684	6007	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(12 AWG)(2 CONDR)	LF	130	\$15.00	\$1,950.00
684	6038	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(12 CONDR)	LF	190	\$20.00	\$3,800.00
684	9000	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(25 CONDR)	LF	130	\$30.00	\$3,900.00
686	6029	INS TRF SIG PL AM (S)1 ARM(28')	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
686	6033	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(32')	EA	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
687	6001	PED POLE ASSEMBLY	EA	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
688	6001	PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (APS)	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
688	6002	PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (STANDARD)	EA	5	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00

SYNOPSIS					Vendor No. 4	
Bid No: 2017-066-6690					Construction Companies Group LLC	
PROJECT: Honey Springs - Cedar Crest Trail					Address: 8505 CF HAWN FWY STE 100 DALLAS 75017	
BUYER: Charles Price (214) 653-6500 charles.price@dallascounty.org					PH: 2143540840	
PROJECT MANAGER: Komala Narra, P.E.					Y	
Bid Bond Received						
Addendums Returned						
ITEM NO.	DESC. CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
688	6003	PED DETECTOR CONTROLLER UNIT	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
690	6006	REMOVAL OF GROUND BOXES	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
690	6024	REMOVAL OF SIGNAL HEAD ASSM	EA	5	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
690	6030	REMOVAL OF PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTONS	EA	5	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
691	9000	ADVANCE RADAR DETECTION SYSTEM AND CABLE	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
<b>BASE TOTAL:</b>					<b>\$74,845.00</b>	
					<b>\$3,157,940.75</b>	
ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 - GENERAL AND PAVING						
100	6002	PREPARING ROW	STA	62	\$200.00	\$12,400.00
104	6001	REMOVING CONC (PAV)	SY	88	\$18.00	\$1,584.00
104	6015	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	SY	170	\$18.00	\$3,060.00
104	6022	REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)	LF	184	\$10.00	\$1,840.00
105	6005	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (3")	SY	6	\$20.00	\$120.00
110	6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)(UNCLASSIFIED)	CY	2,164	\$30.00	\$64,920.00
132	6006	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY B)	CY	731	\$20.00	\$14,620.00
423	6005	RETAINING WALL (SPREAD FOOTING)	SF	927	\$15.00	\$13,905.00
432	6001	RIPRAP (CONC)(4 IN)	CY	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
450	6051	RAIL (HANDRAIL)(CAPE COD)	LF	401	\$100.00	\$40,100.00
479	6010	ADJUSTING MANHOLES (ELECTRIC BOX)	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	6	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
504	9001	FIELD OFFICE	MO	6	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
530	6010	INTRSCT, DRVWAYS, & TURNOUT (CONC)	SY	161	\$60.00	\$9,660.00
531	6003	CONC SIDEWALKS (6")	SY	7,758	\$68.00	\$527,544.00
531	6004	CURB RAMPS (TY 1)	EA	7	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00
531	6010	CURB RAMPS (TY 7)	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
531	9000	CURB RAMPS (TY 1A)	EA	3	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
531	6008	CURB RAMPS (TY 5)	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
531	6013	CURB RAMPS (TY 10)	EA	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
740	6005	ANTI - GRAFFITI COATNG(PERMNENT-TY III)	SF	927	\$2.00	\$1,854.00
7027	6001	ADJUST GAS FACILITY ACCESS COVER	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
<b>Alternate 1 - General and Paving Subtotal</b>					<b>\$733,407.00</b>	
ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 - DRAINAGE						
432	6030	RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(GROUT)(12 IN)	CY	220	\$200.00	\$44,000.00
464	6008	RC PIPE (CL III)(36 IN)	LF	129	\$150.00	\$19,350.00
465	6006	JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(4FTX4FT)	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

**SYNOPSIS**

**Bid No: 2017-066-6690**

**PROJECT: Honey Springs - Cedar Crest Trail**

**BUYER: Charles Price (214) 653-6500 charles.price@dallascounty.org**

**PROJECT MANAGER: Komala Narra, P.E.**

**Vendor No. 4**

**Construction Companies Group  
LLC**

**Address:  
8505 CF HAWN FWY STE 100  
DALLAS 75017  
PH: 2143540840**

**Bid Bond Received  
Addendums Returned**

**Y**

ITEM NO.	DESC. CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
467	6448	SET (TY II) (36 IN) (RCP) (3: 1) (C)	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
467	6451	SET (TY II) (36 IN) (RCP) (4: 1) (P)	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
496	6006	REMOV STR (HEADWALL)	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
496	6007	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	4	\$20.00	\$80.00
496	6018	REMOVE STR (CONC)	EA	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
740	6005	ANTI - GRAFFITI COATNG(PERMNENT-TY III)	SF	994	\$2.00	\$1,988.00
4049	9001	PRECAST CONCRETE BRIDGE UNIT (49'-0")	EA	1	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
<b>Alternate 1- Drainage Subtotal</b>						<b>\$380,418.00</b>
<b>ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 - SIGNAGE AND MARKING</b>						
644	6060	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P)	EA	38	\$350.00	\$13,300.00
644	6061	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(T)	EA	2	\$350.00	\$700.00
644	6068	RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG	EA	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
644	6071	RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY TWT	EA	2	\$250.00	\$500.00
658	6049	INSTL OM ASSM (OM-2Z)(FLX)GND(BI)	EA	9	\$500.00	\$4,500.00
666	6224	PAVEMENT SEALER 4"	LF	1,623	\$3.00	\$4,869.00
666	6225	PAVEMENT SEALER 6"	LF	378	\$4.00	\$1,512.00
666	6226	PAVEMENT SEALER 8"	LF	562	\$5.00	\$2,810.00
666	6229	PAVEMENT SEALER 18"	LF	48	\$6.00	\$288.00
666	6230	PAVEMENT SEALER 24"	LF	340	\$7.00	\$2,380.00
666	9000	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) (4") (BRK) (060MIL)	LF	1,222	\$5.00	\$6,110.00
666	9001	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) (8") (SLD) (060MIL)	LF	562	\$6.00	\$3,372.00
666	9002	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (24") (CROSSWALK) (090MIL)	LF	297	\$19.00	\$5,643.00
666	9003	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (18") (STOP BAR) (060MIL)	LF	48	\$15.00	\$720.00
666	9004	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (6") (CROSSWALK) (090MIL)	LF	378	\$6.00	\$2,268.00
666	9005	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (4") (SLD) (060MIL)	LF	401	\$5.00	\$2,005.00
666	9006	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (24") (STOP BAR) (090MIL)	LF	43	\$19.00	\$817.00
678	6001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	1,623	\$5.00	\$8,115.00
678	6002	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (6")	LF	378	\$6.00	\$2,268.00
678	6004	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")	LF	562	\$6.00	\$3,372.00
678	6007	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (18")	LF	48	\$15.00	\$720.00
678	6008	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	340	\$2.00	\$680.00
5033	6002	REMOVABLE BOLLARD	EA	8	\$100.00	\$800.00
<b>Alternate 1 - Signage and Marking Subtotal</b>						<b>\$67,999.00</b>
<b>ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 - SWPPP</b>						
160	6003	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	SY	2,395	\$10.00	\$23,950.00
162	6002	BLOCK SODDING	SY	2,395	\$8.00	\$19,160.00
164	6027	CELL FBR MLCH SEED(PERM)(URBAN)(CLAY)	SY	9,481	\$0.75	\$7,110.75
506	6002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	45	\$35.00	\$1,575.00
506	6003	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 3)	LF	25	\$35.00	\$875.00

**SYNOPSIS**

Bid No: 2017-066-6690

PROJECT: Honey Springs - Cedar Crest Trail

BUYER: Charles Price (214) 653-6500 charles.price@dallascounty.org

PROJECT MANAGER: Komala Narra, P.E.

Vendor No. 4

Construction Companies Group  
LLC

Address:

8505 CF HAWN FWY STE 100  
DALLAS 75017

PH: 2143540840

Bid Bond Received  
Addendums Returned

Y

ITEM NO.	DESC. CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
506	6011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	70	\$6.00	\$420.00
506	6020	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	SY	473	\$30.00	\$14,190.00
506	6024	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	SY	473	\$10.00	\$4,730.00
506	6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	7,491	\$2.50	\$18,727.50
506	6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	7,491	\$1.00	\$7,491.00
506	6040	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8")	LF	44	\$10.00	\$440.00
506	6041	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12")	LF	154	\$10.00	\$1,540.00
506	6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	198	\$5.00	\$990.00
1004	6003	TREE PROTECTION (INSTALL)	LF	295	\$7.00	\$2,065.00
1004	6004	TREE PROTECTION (REMOVE)	LF	295	\$3.00	\$885.00
<b>Alternate 1- SWPP Subtotal</b>						<b>\$104,149.25</b>
<b>ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 - TRAFFIC SIGNALS</b>						
618	6029	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3")	LF	25	\$8.00	\$200.00
620	6009	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE	LF	25	\$20.00	\$500.00

SYNOPSIS						
Bid No: 2017-066-6690						Vendor No. 4
PROJECT: Honey Springs - Cedar Crest Trail						Construction Companies Group LLC
BUYER: Charles Price (214) 653-6500 charles.price@dallascounty.org						Address:
PROJECT MANAGER: Komala Narra, P.E.						8505 CF HAWN FWY STE 100 DALLAS 75017 PH: 2143540840
Bid Bond Received						
Addendums Returned						Y
ITEM NO.	DESC. CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
684	6038	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(12 CONDR)	LF	25	\$20.00	\$500.00
687	6002	PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON POLE	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
688	6002	PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (STANDARD)	EA	4	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
690	6030	REMOVAL OF PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTONS	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
<b>Alternate 1 - Traffic Signal Subtotal</b>						<b>\$9,200.00</b>
<b>ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 TOTAL</b>						<b>\$1,295,173.25</b>
<b>ALTERNATE BID NO. 2 - GENERAL AND PAVEMENT</b>						
100	6002	PREPARING ROW	STA	34	\$200.00	\$6,800.00
104	6015	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	SY	35	\$18.00	\$630.00
104	6022	REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)	LF	22	\$10.00	\$220.00
105	6002	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (2")	SY	2,913	\$20.00	\$58,260.00
110	6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)(UNCLASSIFIED)	CY	907	\$30.00	\$27,210.00
132	6006	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY B)	CY	431	\$20.00	\$8,620.00
432	6001	RIPRAP (CONC)(4 IN)	CY	5	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
496	6030	REMOVE STR (BOLLARD)	EA	13	\$100.00	\$1,300.00
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
504	9001	FIELD OFFICE	MO	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
531	6003	CONC SIDEWALKS (6")	SY	4,522	\$68.00	\$307,496.00
531	6004	CURB RAMPS (TY 1)	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
531	6010	CURB RAMPS (TY 7)	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
<b>Alternate 2 - Genral and Pavement Subtotal</b>						<b>\$422,036.00</b>
<b>ALTERNATE BID NO. 2 - DRAINAGE</b>						
432	6030	RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(GROUT)(12 IN)	CY	6	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
464	6003	RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN)	LF	69	\$60.00	\$4,140.00
464	6004	RC PIPE (CL III)(21 IN)	LF	48	\$62.00	\$2,976.00
467	6356	SET (TY II) (18 IN) (RCP) (3: 1) (C)	EA	6	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
467	6370	SET (TY II) (21 IN) (RCP) (3: 1) (C)	EA	4	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
496	6007	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	26	\$20.00	\$520.00
<b>Alternate 2- Drainage Subtotal</b>						<b>\$18,836.00</b>
<b>ALTERNATE BID NO. 2 - SIGNAGE AND MARKING</b>						
644	6060	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P)	EA	12	\$350.00	\$4,200.00
644	6061	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(T)	EA	2	\$350.00	\$700.00
658	6049	INSTL OM ASSM (OM-2Z)(FLX)GND(BI)	EA	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
666	6224	PAVEMENT SEALER 4"	LF	263	\$3.00	\$789.00
666	6226	PAVEMENT SEALER 8"	LF	2,330	\$4.00	\$9,320.00
666	6229	PAVEMENT SEALER 18"	LF	6	\$5.00	\$30.00
666	9000	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) (4") (BRK) (060MIL)	LF	263	\$5.00	\$1,315.00



**SYNOPSIS**

**Bid No: 2017-066-6690**

**PROJECT: Honey Springs - Cedar Crest Trail**

**BUYER: Charles Price (214) 653-6500 charles.price@dallascounty.org**

**PROJECT MANAGER: Komala Narra, P.E.**

**Vendor No. 4**

**Construction Companies Group  
LLC**

**Address:  
8505 CF HAWN FWY STE 100  
DALLAS 75017  
PH: 2143540840**

**Bid Bond Received  
Addendums Returned**

**Y**

ITEM NO.	DESC. CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
666	9001	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) (8") (SLD) (060MIL)	LF	2,330	\$6.00	\$13,980.00
666	9003	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (18") (STOP BAR) (060MIL)	LF	6	\$15.00	\$90.00
678	6001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	263	\$5.00	\$1,315.00
678	6004	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")	LF	2,330	\$6.00	\$13,980.00
678	6007	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (18")	LF	6	\$15.00	\$90.00
5033	6002	REMOVABLE BOLLARD	EA	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
<b>Alternate 2- Signage and Marking Subtotal</b>						<b>\$49,909.00</b>
<b>ALTERNATE BID NO. 2 - SWPPP</b>						
160	6003	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	SY	1,509	\$10.00	\$15,090.00
162	6002	BLOCK SODDING	SY	1,509	\$8.00	\$12,072.00
164	6027	CELL FBR MLCH SEED(PERM)(URBAN)(CLAY)	SY	4,512	\$0.75	\$3,384.00
506	6001	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	LF	45	\$35.00	\$1,575.00
506	6002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	15	\$35.00	\$525.00
506	6011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	60	\$6.00	\$360.00
506	6020	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	SY	156	\$30.00	\$4,680.00
506	6024	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	SY	156	\$10.00	\$1,560.00
506	6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	3,750	\$2.50	\$9,375.00
506	6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	3,750	\$1.00	\$3,750.00
506	6040	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8")	LF	9	\$10.00	\$90.00
506	6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	9	\$5.00	\$45.00
1004	6003	TREE PROTECTION (INSTALL)	LF	3,228	\$7.00	\$22,596.00
1004	6004	TREE PROTECTION (REMOVE)	LF	3,228	\$3.00	\$9,684.00
<b>Alternate 2- SWPPP Subtotal</b>						<b>\$84,786.00</b>
<b>ALTERNATE BID NO. 2 TOTAL</b>						<b>\$575,567.00</b>

SYNOPSIS						
Bid No: 2017-066-6690						Vendor No. 4
PROJECT: Honey Springs - Cedar Crest Trail						Construction Companies Group LLC
BUYER: Charles Price (214) 653-6500 charles.price@dallascounty.org						Address: 8505 CF HAWN FWY STE 100 DALLAS 75017
PROJECT MANAGER: Komala Narra, P.E.						PH: 2143540840
Bid Bond Received						Y
Addendums Returned						
ITEM NO.	DESC. CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
<b>ALTERNATE BID NO. 3 - GENERAL AND PAVEMENT</b>						
100	6002	PREPARING ROW	STA	4	\$200.00	\$800.00
104	6001	REMOVING CONC (PAV)	SY	65	\$18.00	\$1,170.00
104	6015	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	SY	157	\$18.00	\$2,826.00
104	6022	REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)	LF	47	\$10.00	\$470.00
110	6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)(UNCLASSIFIED)	CY	60	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
423	9000	RETAINING WALL (TYPE 6)(WITH SIDEWALK)	SF	167	\$15.00	\$2,505.00
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
504	9001	FIELD OFFICE	MO	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
530	6010	INTRSCT, DRVWAYS, & TURNOUT (CONC)	SY	60	\$60.00	\$3,600.00
531	6003	CONC SIDEWALKS (6")	SY	76	\$68.00	\$5,168.00
531	6008	CURB RAMPS (TY 5)	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
531	6013	CURB RAMPS (TY 10)	EA	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
740	6005	ANTI - GRAFFITI COATNG(PERMNENT-TY III)	SF	167	\$2.00	\$334.00
7028	6001	SANITARY SEWER (ADJUST MANHOLE)	EA	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
<b>Alternate 3 - General and Pavemnet Subtotal</b>						<b>\$28,373.00</b>
<b>ALTERNATE BID NO. 3 - SWPPP</b>						
164	6027	CELL FBR MLCH SEED(PERM)(URBAN)(CLAY)	SY	136	\$0.75	\$102.00
506	6040	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8")	LF	20	\$10.00	\$200.00
506	6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	20	\$5.00	\$100.00
<b>Alternate 3 - SWPPP Subtotal</b>						<b>\$402.00</b>
<b>ALTERNATE BID NO. 3 - SIGNAGE AND MARKING</b>						
644	6071	RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY TW	EA	2	\$350.00	\$700.00
<b>Alternate 3 - Signage and Marking Subtotal</b>						<b>\$700.00</b>
<b>ALTERNATE BID NO. 3 TOTAL</b>						<b>\$29,475.00</b>
<b>TOTAL: BASE</b>						<b>\$3,157,940.75</b>
<b>TOTAL: ALTERNATE BID NO. 1</b>						<b>\$1,295,173.25</b>
<b>TOTAL: ALTERNATE BID NO. 2</b>						<b>\$575,567.00</b>
<b>TOTAL: ALTERNATE BID NO. 3</b>						<b>\$29,475.00</b>
<b>MISCELLANEOUS: PARTNERING WORKSHOP</b>						<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>BASE:</b>						<b>\$3,157,940.75</b>
<b>BASE + ALT 1:</b>						<b>\$4,453,114.00</b>
<b>BASE + ALT 1 + ALT 2:</b>						<b>\$5,028,681.00</b>
<b>BASE + ALT 1 + ALT 2 + ALT 3:</b>						<b>\$5,058,156.00</b>